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2025/26 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 27.07.2025, 17:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv

0 : 1

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

23 Domoleha Oleksandr
3 Moskun Mykhailo
99 Shvets Volodymyr
14 Marynovskyi Artem
66 Tsyurpalevych-Semochko Kevin
22 Tishchenko Vitalii
15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
24 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
30 Chernenko Vladyslav
55 Shakun Yehor
37 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
71 Ivanenko Davyd
38 Rachuk Ivan
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
20 Kliuka Viacheslav
77 Sydorov Andrii
41 Myroshnychenko Yurii
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan
79 Nazaruk Anton
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo

Coach
Nivinskyi Viacheslav

31 Mikhieiev Dmytro
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Basov Serhii
3 Sokol Bohdan
88 Boiko Andrii
25 Nedolia Artem
80 Kazakov Maksym
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
95 Kuzyk Roman
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
69 Kiblytskyi Serhii
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
15 Skliarenko Ivan
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym
11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
30 Lastovka Valentyn
9 Berezka Dmytro
21 Rublov Bohdan

Coach
Starhorodskyi Artem

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Yakun Oleh
4th Official:
Tytov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kyselov Ruslan
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, 2025/26, 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 27.07.2025, 17:00, TC "Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Livyi Bereh-2» Kyiv 0 : 1 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
22 Tishchenko Vitalii 6'

54' 7 Shevchuk Sergiy

62' 14 Dymnych Dmytro
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii

30 Chernenko Vladyslav
13 Pasichnyi Bohdan 66'

66' 25 Nedolia Artem

73' 7 Shevchuk Sergiy
30 Lastovka Valentyn

73' 95 Kuzyk Roman
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym

37 Heresh Roman
47 Mishchenko Mykhailo 73'

24 Boicheniuk Maksym 79'

81' 25 Nedolia Artem
11 Liubko Vladyslav

24 Boicheniuk Maksym
79 Nazaruk Anton 81'

81' 10 Khrul Denys
21 Rublov Bohdan

90+1' 4 Basov Serhii

15 Hrabovetskyi Danylo 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


